
CLASSEMENT FEMININ DU 10 KM AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SAISONS 07/09/2008

1 43.25 POIDEVIN CATHERINE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 586
2 48.45 AUBRY ANNE V1 F 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 503
3 48.49 LERICHE SYLVIE V2 F 1957 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 594
4 48.53 COCQUERELLE VALERIE V1 F 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 504
5 49.47 LEROY CELINE 2 SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 593
6 49.56 NOBIN CHRISTELLE SE F 1981 80 JANVILLE 516
7 50.04 ANDRIEUX DESSAINT EVELYNE V2 F 1958 80 AMIENS 596
8 50.21 PECHNYK PASCALE V1 F 1968 80 LE CROTOY 519
9 54.30 VERDEZ MICHELE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 VAUX EN AMIENOIS 510

10 54.33 DHAINAUT SANDRINE V1 F 1965 80 SALOUEL 520
11 55.19 VALOMER STEPHANIE SE F 1971 80 AMIENS 507
12 57.40 DEGOUY ANNE SOPHIE SE F 1970 80 ROYE 513
13 57.44 ARNOUD FLORENCE V1 F 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 844
14 57.45 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 506
15 58.00 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 509
16 66.06 BORESY AUDREY SE F 1972 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 514
17 66.20 DEVISMES VALERIE SE F 1979 80 AMIENS 515
18 66.20 DORVILLE CHRISTELLE V1 F 1967 80 SAINT FUSCIEN 512
19 66.25 GRAVELINES CATHERINE V1 F 1964 80 THENNES 518
20 66.25 DEMETZ LILIANE V2 F 1952 80 PONT DE METZ 517

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU 10 KM AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SAISONS 07/09/2008

1 34.34 PILOT DIMITRI SE M 1983 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 847
2 35.18 LECOIN DIDIER V1 M 1967 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 MAREUIL CAUBERT 845
3 36.22 CHARLEY FREDERIQUE SE M 1972 Amiens Coscap/ St Valery CBS 80 SAINT MOULINS 1025
4 36.53 PREVOST PATRICK SE M 1979 CHANTILLY US 60 CHANTILLY 840
5 37.04 LEPERE BRUNO V1 M 1964 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 1024
6 37.07 FERNANDES CHRISTOPHE SE M 1972 ALBERT MAAC 80 MESNIL MARTINSART 846
7 37.29 QUILLET SEBASTIEN SE M 1976 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 1027
8 37.33 SERAFFIN BERTRAND V1 M 1962 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 849
9 39.15 DURAND FABIEN V1 M 1969 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 851

10 39.16 DAVID PHILIPPE V1 M 1964 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 1032
11 39.27 MARTIN NICOLAS SE M 1982 80 AMIENS 850
12 39.46 BOINET DOMINIQUE V3 M 1949 VAL DE SOMME 80 VALINES 1030
13 40.22 FOSSIER STEPHANE V1 M 1969 CAMON US 80 ALLONVILLE 1031
14 40.48 MACQUET SAMUEL V1 M 1965 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 1028
15 40.59 COLOMBEL EMMANUEL SE M 1980 80 ABBEVILLE 1037
16 41.02 POILLY FREDERIC V1 M 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 HALLENCOURT 1034
17 41.06 ERRARD CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 1036
18 41.17 LARUE STEPHANE SE M 1970 80 AMIENS 1035
19 41.19 GUILBERT ARNAUD SE M 1981 AMIENS PASSRUNNING 80 AMIENS 1029
20 41.29 LANDOT JEAN MARC V2 M 1953 78 LA CELLE SAINT CLOUD 1041
21 41.44 BEYLIER PASCAL V1 M 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 DAOURS 848
22 42.00 DELATTRE REGIS V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 531
23 42.00 BOQUET ALAIN V1 M 1967 AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE 80 TALMAS 522
24 42.00 COCATRIX LAURENT V1 M 1966 80 BOURDON 589
25 42.00 MAYEUX SYLVAIN SE M 1972 80 FERRIERES 590
26 42.07 LEBESGUE BRUNO V1 M 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 1038
27 42.20 MARSAUX JACKY V2 M 1955 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 852
28 42.37 DAMIENS DOMINIQUE V2 M 1956 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 1039
29 42.56 BIENAIME BRUNO V1 M 1967 80 SAVEUSE 591
30 43.25 POIDEVIN CATHERINE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 586
31 43.25 BARBIER PHILIPPE V3 M 1949 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 5790
32 43.26 LOUSTAUNAU REMI ES M 1987 60 CREIL 566
33 43.48 THEVENET PATRICK V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 526
34 43.51 ALVES FREDERIC V1 M 1967 80 AMIENS 532
35 43.56 FRAZIER WILLY V1 M 1969 80 SAINT SAUFLIEU 543
36 43.58 BOQUET BRUNO V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 RUBEMPRE 527
37 44.00 SAVARY ALAIN V2 M 1950 AMIENS ESCL 80 PUCHEVILLERS 528
38 44.01 DEKOONINCK JEAN PAUL V2 M 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 525
39 44.22 LEBARS FRANCOIS V1 M 1969 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 584
40 44.31 DARRAS CHRISTOPHE SE M 1970 ALBERT MAAC 80 BEAUQUESNE 588
41 44.31 GROGNOT ROGER V2 M 1950 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 583
42 44.45 FIQUET JEAN CLAUDE V1 M 1961 AMIENS COSCAP 80 NAOURS 533
43 45.00 PENNAGUER SERGE SE M 1970 AMIENS PASSRUNNING 80 AMIENS 1040
44 45.18 ANDRE STEPHANE SE M 1973 80 AMIENS 561
45 45.20 GOURLIN BRUNO V1 M 1965 ESPRIT RUN 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 557
46 45.26 DELAFOSSE CHRISTIAN 2 V3 M 1946 AMIENS COSCAP 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 534
47 45.31 HERNU ROGER V3 M 1946 VAL DE SOMME 80 CONDE FOLIE 530
48 45.37 LAUNAY CYRILLE SE M 1975 80 MOREUIL 562
49 46.02 FRANCOMME HUGUES V3 M 1949 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 573
50 46.07 LEROY GERARD 1 V2 M 1954 80 AMIENS 595



51 46.13 LEMAITRE CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1966 MONTDIDIER ATHLETIX 80 WARVILLERS 598
52 47.09 MALLET CHRISTIAN V1 M 1963 PICQUIGNY BLAIREAUX 80 HANGEST SUR SOMME 536
53 47.10 MOY PHILIPPE V1 M 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 542
54 47.27 DELEPINE BERTRAND SE M 1982 80 BOVES 559
55 47.38 SOYEZ PASCAL V1 M 1961 PICQUIGNY RC 80 PICQUIGNY 898
56 48.12 ZIEBA THIERRY SE M 1981 80 LE PLESSIER ROZAINVILLERS 549
57 48.45 AUBRY ANNE V1 F 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 503
58 48.48 VANDURME PHILIPPE V1 M 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 VERS SUR SELLE 538
59 48.49 LERICHE SYLVIE V2 F 1957 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 594
60 48.53 COCQUERELLE VALERIE V1 F 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 504
61 49.03 BOQUET VINCENT SE M 1977 80 AMIENS 587
62 49.04 DANEZ HENRI V3 M 1948 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 529
63 49.21 FLAUTRE VINCENT V1 M 1961 80 AMIENS 842
64 49.29 TOUSSAINT FRANCK V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 SALEUX 539
65 49.38 MICHAU EMMANUEL SE M 1970 80 AMIENS 837
66 49.44 FRANCOMME ALAIN V3 M 1942 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 572
67 49.47 LEROY CELINE 2 SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 593
68 49.56 NOBIN CHRISTELLE SE F 1981 80 JANVILLE 516
69 50.04 ANDRIEUX DESSAINT EVELYNE V2 F 1958 80 AMIENS 596
70 50.17 LEFEVRE YANNICK V2 M 1955 80 AMIENS 841
71 50.21 PECHNYK PASCALE V1 F 1968 80 LE CROTOY 519
72 50.21 CHAIB YASSINE V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 592
73 50.29 BULOT JEAN PAUL V2 M 1951 AMIENS ESCL 80 AMIENS 838
74 50.50 MARTINEZ BRUNO V1 M 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 RAINNEVILLE 550
75 50.56 PONCET SEBASTIEN SE M 1979 80 AMIENS 563
76 50.58 MASCRE DANIEL V2 M 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 552
77 50.59 RENAUD HENRI V2 M 1957 80 AMIENS 597
78 51.16 LEBEAU PATRICE V2 M 1951 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 546
79 51.19 BASSELET LAURENT V1 M 1968 80 MOREUIL 553
80 51.48 BRAURE JEAN CHARLES SE M 1982 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 585
81 52.18 BRUNEL JOHANN ES M 1988 80 SALOUEL 580
82 52.21 DHAINAUT PATRICK V1 M 1963 80 SALOUEL 570
83 52.37 DORTHE JEAN FRANCOIS V2 M 1959 80 AMIENS 577
84 53.20 GORDOR FREDERIC SE M 1978 80 AMIENS 569
85 53.21 JACQUET MICHEL V1 M 1967 80 AMIENS 839
86 53.29 DEFOSSEZ CHRISTOPHE SE M 1975 80 BEHENCOURT 567
87 54.30 VERDEZ MICHELE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 VAUX EN AMIENOIS 510
88 54.33 DHAINAUT SANDRINE V1 F 1965 80 SALOUEL 520
89 55.04 CRESSON JACKY V1 M 1965 80 AMIENS 914
90 55.04 VICTOR FRANCK V1 M 1967 80 PICQUIGNY 599
91 55.19 VALOMER STEPHANIE SE F 1971 80 AMIENS 507
92 55.19 VALOMER DIMITRI SE M 1972 80 AMIENS 568
93 55.47 DUQUEF MAURICE V3 M 1941 VAL DE SOMME 80 BLANGY TRONVILLE 555
94 55.51 BAYARD LEON V2 M 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 556
95 57.38 DUMSER ANTHONY SE M 1973 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 558
96 57.40 DEGOUY ANNE SOPHIE SE F 1970 80 ROYE 513
97 57.44 ARNOUD FLORENCE V1 F 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 844
98 57.45 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 506
99 58.00 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 509

100 65.52 ALBUSIN DOMINIQUE V1 M 1967 80 LA FALOISE 565
101 66.06 BORESY AUDREY SE F 1972 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 514
102 66.20 DEVISMES VALERIE SE F 1979 80 AMIENS 515
103 66.20 DORVILLE CHRISTELLE V1 F 1967 80 SAINT FUSCIEN 512
104 66.25 GRAVELINES CATHERINE V1 F 1964 80 THENNES 518
105 66.25 DEMETZ LILIANE V2 F 1952 80 PONT DE METZ 517

CLASSEMENT FEMININ DU 5 KM AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SAISONS 07/09/2008

1 22.20 LEROY CARINE SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 578
2 22.53 CASTERMANT ELODIE SE F 1983 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 575
3 23.11 HUANT LEPINE ANNIE V2 F 1957 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 774
4 23.38 MASCRE CELINE V1 F 1969 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 897
5 24.38 MARECHAL ISABELLE V1 F 1966 CORBIE RC 80 MARCELCAVE 775
6 25.26 LEGRAND AMANDINE MI F 1995 80 DRUCAT 786
7 25.38 SY SYLVIE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 OISSY 777
8 25.57 GOUBET CHRISTELLE SE F 1971 80 BOVES 771
9 26.08 CAPART MARYSE V2 F 1954 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 782

10 26.25 RIGAUT MAGALI SE F 1979 CORBIE RC 80 LA HOUSSOYE 893
11 26.55 MATHIEU CLAIRE SE F 1986 80 AMIENS 768
12 27.08 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 783
13 27.10 LEGLISE DOLORES V1 F 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 VIGNACOURT 779
14 27.11 BRANCHE SOPHIE V1 F 1960 AMIENS CHU 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 781
15 27.31 HEUDELEINE CHRISTINE V1 F 1968 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 780
16 28.08 BERTIN MARION ES F 1987 80 AMIENS 785
17 28.16 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 776



18 30.36 VEZINHET CATHERINE SE F 1974 VAL DE SOMME 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 784
19 31.40 TERLECKI MURIEL V1 F 1965 80 FOLIES 773
20 31.58 CEBULSKI CELINE SE F 1977 80 AMIENS 582
21 32.03 NICOLAS GWENNAELLE CA F 1992 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 769
22 34.42 NICOLAS JOHANNE ES F 1989 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 770

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU 5 KM AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SAISONS 07/09/2008

1 16.37 SCHLITZ PAUL V1 M 1965 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 791
2 17.01 RUET JIMMY JU M 1990 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 576
3 17.23 HEUDELEINE GERARD V1 M 1965 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 794
4 17.44 MERLIER DAVY SE M 1974 CAMON US 80 RIVERY 793
5 17.52 VERRIER ERIC V1 M 1969 CORBIE RC 80 VILLE SUR ANCRE 792
6 18.11 RAU FREDERIC V2 M 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGUEAU 799
7 18.11 DUFOUR PIERRE ES M 1988 CORBIE RC 80 PIERREPONT SUR AVRE 823
8 18.15 LAFORGUE EMMANUEL SE M 1976 VAL DE SOMME 80 PIENNES ONVILLERS 787
9 18.16 ELOPHE STEPHANE V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 TERRAMESNIL 795
10 18.17 JEROME JEAN MICHEL V1 M 1968 CORBIE RC / Amiens coscap 80 PONT NOYELLE 797
11 18.27 MURAT VINCENT SE M 1978 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SAINT VALERY SUR SOMME 796
12 19.07 VERDIER OLIVIER SE M 1973 CORBIE RC 80 RIBEMONT SUR ANCRE 800
13 19.13 DEGAVRE MATHIEU SE M 1980 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 AMIENS 824
14 19.14 COLOMBO CHRISTOPHE SE M 1971 CORBIE RC 80 AMIENS 574
15 19.15 MOREAU JOHAN SE M 1974 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 822
16 19.35 RICHARD VINCENT SE M 1975 CORBIE RC 80 MORISEL 798
17 19.39 MELET VINCENT SE M 1979 CORBIE RC 80 MERICOURT SUR SOMME 894
18 19.58 CABASSA JEAN ARMEL V1 M 1961 80 AMIENS 899
19 20.04 CARANTON BERNARD V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 826
20 20.04 MEHAY JULIEN SE M 1977 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SAIGNEVILLE 821
21 20.05 RODRIGUES DIAMANTINO V3 M 1944 VAL DE SOMME 80 GUIGNEMICOURT 825
22 20.40 DAULT ERIC V1 M 1965 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 HANGEST SUR SOMME 895
23 21.24 MATHY REMY V2 M 1957 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 896
24 21.50 FLAVIEN GUY V2 M 1951 AMIENS UC 80 SALOUEL 836
25 22.15 CROIZE ANTOINE JU M 1990 80 ALLONVILLE 834
26 22.20 LEROY CARINE SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 578
27 22.25 LEPERE ALEXANDRE CA M 1993 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 789
28 22.43 CABASSA JULIEN SE M 1986 80 AMIENS 788
29 22.53 CASTERMANT ELODIE SE F 1983 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 575
30 23.11 HUANT LEPINE ANNIE V2 F 1957 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 774
31 23.38 MASCRE CELINE V1 F 1969 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 897
32 23.54 FURCY GILBERT V3 M 1947 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 827
33 23.58 GRENIER OLIVIER V1 M 1966 80 SAVEUSE 829
34 24.38 MARECHAL ISABELLE V1 F 1966 CORBIE RC 80 MARCELCAVE 775
35 24.39 BARBIER PHILIPPE V3 M 1949 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 579
36 24.51 CLAEYS PATRICK V1 M 1968 80 HAVERNAS 835
37 25.04 DARRAS KEVIN MI M 1994 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 832
38 25.26 LEGRAND AMANDINE MI F 1995 80 DRUCAT 786
39 25.38 SY SYLVIE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 OISSY 777
40 25.43 DARRAS JOEL V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 828
41 25.57 GOUBET CHRISTELLE SE F 1971 80 BOVES 771
42 26.08 CAPART MARYSE V2 F 1954 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 782
43 26.25 RIGAUT MAGALI SE F 1979 CORBIE RC 80 LA HOUSSOYE 893
44 26.29 DUQUEF MAURICE V3 M 1941 VAL DE SOMME 80 BLANGY TRONVILLE 830
45 26.55 MATHIEU CLAIRE SE F 1986 80 AMIENS 768
46 27.08 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 783
47 27.10 LEGLISE DOLORES V1 F 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 VIGNACOURT 779
48 27.11 BRANCHE SOPHIE V1 F 1960 AMIENS CHU 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 781
49 27.31 HEUDELEINE CHRISTINE V1 F 1968 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 780
50 28.08 BERTIN MARION ES F 1987 80 AMIENS 785
51 28.15 MATHIEU GILBERT V2 M 1952 80 PONT DE METZ 790
52 28.16 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 776
53 30.36 VEZINHET CATHERINE SE F 1974 VAL DE SOMME 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 784
54 31.40 TERLECKI MURIEL V1 F 1965 80 FOLIES 773
55 31.58 CEBULSKI CELINE SE F 1977 80 AMIENS 582
56 31.58 CEBULSKI LAURENT SE M 1973 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 581
57 32.03 NICOLAS GWENNAELLE CA F 1992 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 769
58 34.42 NICOLAS JOHANNE ES F 1989 VAL DE SOMME 80 PONT DE METZ 770


